
West Thurrock Academy  

Newsletter No 16 - 26th January 2024 

The next school holiday is -  

 

February Half Term -  

Monday 12th Feb 2024 - Friday 16th Feb 2024 

Dates for your Diary -    

Wednesday 31st January 2024 - African Dance Workshop (Year 2/3/6) 

Thursday 1st February 2024 - Whole School Poetry Competition 

Friday 2nd February 2024 - Swimming Gala  

Monday 5th February 2024 - Chinese Lion Dance (Year R/5) 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 - Internet Safety Day  

Thursday 8th February 2024 - Year 6 Gaming Trip - Liger 

Friday 9th February 2024 - Year 6 Gaming Trip - Lion 

Friday 23rd February 2024 - Maths Escape Room Experience (Year3 - 6) 

Monday 26th February 2024 - Internet Safety Workshops  

Monday 26th February 2024 - Internet Safety - Zoom Parent Session @ 8pm 

Thursday 29th February 2024 - Author Visit - Anna Kemp 

Friday 1st March 2024 - Author Visit - Anna Kemp 

Thursday 7th March 2024 - World Book Day - Alice in Wonderland themed  

LUNCH MENU – WEEK BEGINNING 29TH JANUARY 2024 

This week’s attendance levels  -   Bobcat - 99.3% - Key Stage 1 Winner  Ocelot - 91.6%   

Lynx - 90%      Marozi - 95%     Jaguar - 93.7% 

Leopard - 97.3%     Bengal - 98%     Puma - 98.9% - Key Stage 2 Winner  

Panther - 91.5%     Cougar - 97.4%     Tigon - 93.7%  

Lion - 97%      Liger - 96%  

Monday 
Tuna Pasta Bake with Mixed 

Vegetables and Broccoli  

Macaroni Cheese with Mixed 

Vegetables and Broccoli  

Jacket Potato with a Choice of 

Filling  
Ice Cream Tub 

Tuesday  
Beef Chilli Con Carne with Rice, 

Green Beans and Bread 

Quorn Chilli Con Carne with 

Rice, Green Beans and Bread 

Jacket Potato with a Choice of 

Filling  
Fruit Cocktail  

Wednesday  
Toad in the Hole with Mash, 

Peas and Cauliflower  

Quorn Toad in the Hole with 

Mash, Peas and Cauliflower  

Jacket Potato with a Choice of 

Filling  
Ice Cream Roll  

Thursday  

BBQ Chicken Pizza with      

Crispers, Garlic Bread and 

Sweetcorn  

Cheese & Tomato Pizza with 

Crispers, Garlic Bread and 

Sweetcorn  

Ham Baguette, Tuna Baguette 

or Cheese Baguette with      

Potato Crispers  

Apple Crumble & 

Custard  

Friday  
Plant Burger in a Bun with 

Chips, Beans and Sweetcorn  

Meat Free Sausage Roll with 

Chips, Beans and Sweetcorn  

Ham Baguette, Tuna Baguette 

or Cheese Baguette with Chips  
Angel Delight  

 

Future Holiday dates -  

 

Easter Holidays - Friday 29th March 2024 - Friday 12th April 2024 

 

May Half-Term - Monday 27th May 2024 - Friday 31st May 2024 

 

INSET Day - Friday 21st June 2024 and Monday 24th June 2024 

 

Last Day of Summer Term - Friday 19th July 2024 - 2pm Finish 


